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CVP ADVANTAGES

Establishing Prices 

Analyse the impact of 
profit

Impact of cost on 
profits



LIMITATIONS OF CVP

Accurate Knowledge 
Requires

Linear Revenue and 
Cost

No change in 
Inventories



Time for the 
assessment…

01.12.2023 Ms.S.Swarnam AP / MBA – Introduction 10/15



01.12.2023 Ms.S.Swarnam AP / MBA – Introduction 11/15

If the contribution margin percentage is 30%, the selling price is $5000, then the contribution margin per unit will be

$900 

$1,200 

$1,500 

$1,600 



Summary
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Cost-Volume-Profit Analysis



References…

• https://corporatefinanceintitute.com/resources.knowledge/finance/cvp-

analysis-guide/

• https://xplaind.com/612533/cvp-analysis
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https://corporatefinanceintitute.com/resources.knowledge/finance/cvp-analysis-guide/
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